Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager-Cfo
Assistant City Manager
Deputy To The City Manager
Senior Management Assistant

Video And Social Media
Manager

Emergency Services Manager
Management Assistant

Video And Social Media
Assistant

Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant
Management Assistant

Emergency Preparedness
Coordinator

Staff Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood
Inglewood
Inglewood

Inglewood

Inglewood

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$384,665
$307,104
$296,214
$118,666
$87,963
$82,377

$70,954
$65.416
$50,295

$42,119
$41,827
$35,190
$16,265

$6,248

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,011
$78,609
$85,810
$46,638
$46,831
$37,372

$26,927
$22,762
$5,455

$24,980
$24,488
$8,665
$5,202

$0



