Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Inglewood	Administration	\$384,665	\$88,011
Assistant City Manager-Cfo		Inglewood	Administration	\$307,104	\$78,609
Assistant City Manager		Inglewood	Administration	\$296,214	\$85,810
Deputy To The City Manager		Inglewood	Administration	\$118,666	\$46,638
Senior Management Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$87,963	\$46,831
Video And Social Media Manager		Inglewood	Administration	\$82,377	\$37,372
Emergency Services Manager		Inglewood	Administration	\$70,954	\$26,927
Management Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$65,416	\$22,762
Video And Social Media Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$50,295	\$5,455
Staff Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$42,119	\$24,980
Staff Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$41,827	\$24,488
Management Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$35,190	\$8,665
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator		Inglewood	Administration	\$16,265	\$5,202
Staff Assistant		Inglewood	Administration	\$6,248	\$0